COUNTY OF KANE

John A. Cunningham KANE COUNTY CLERK

Date: 11-27-17

719 S. Batavia Ave., Bldg. B Geneva, IL 60134



Election Department Phone: (630) 232-5990 Fax: (630) 232-5870 www.kanecountyelections.org

Receipt for Nominating Petition March 20, 2018 - 2018 General Primary.

Receipt For:	Barbara Wojnicki 41W150 Brown Rd St Charles, IL 60175
Filed: Novemb	er 27, 2017 at 8:30:00 AM.
Office: FOR M	EMBER OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 15 Party: Republican
The following	have been received:
\checkmark	Statement of Candidacy
<u> </u>	Loyalty Oath
- ✓	Petition Pages 1 - 9
√	Receipt for Economic Interest Statement (EIS)
Received from	m: Barbara Wojnicki
E	By: Deputy Clerk John A. Cunningham - Kane County Clerk Name and Title of Local Clerk/Secretary
Printed: 11/27/2017	8:47:43AM
	Receipt for Notice of Obligation D-5
	owledge receipt of the Notice of Obligation which outlines obligations and responsibilities ois Campaign Discolsure Act.

Suggested Revised August, 2017 SBE No. P-1

STATEMENT OF CANDIDACY

NAME	ADDRESS-ZIP CODE	OFFICE	DISTRICT	PARTY
Barbara Wojnicki	HIW150 BROWN ROAD Village OF o Campton Hills, IL 60175	Kane County Board DISTRICT #15	#15	Republican

(for unexpired terms, specify "2 year unexpired term" or "4 year unexpired term" along with the office in the "OFFICE" space provided above)
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this information will appear on the ballot)
FORMERLY KNOWN AS UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON (List date of each name change)
(List all names during last 3 years) (List date of each name change)
STATE OF ILLINOIS)
) ss. /∿/ HEI'ENÆN 📡
County of
14
I, <u>Darbara Wojnicki</u> (Name of Candidate) being first duly swarn (or affirmed), say that I
reside at 41w150 Brown Road, in the City, Village, Wingsporated of
<u>Campton</u> 4/1//s (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) Zip Code 60175, in
the County of <u>Kane</u> , State of Illinois; that I am a qualified voter therein and am a qualified Primary
voter of the Republican Party; that I am a candidate for Nomination/Election to the office of
Kane County Board in the #15 B District, to be voted upon at the primary election to be held
\mathcal{L}
on March 2012 (date of election) and that I am legally qualified (including being the holder of any license
that may be an eligibility requirement for the office to which I seek the nomination) to hold such office and that I have filed
(or I will file before the close of the petition filing period) a Statement of Economic Interests as required by the Illinois
Governmental Ethics Act and I hereby request that my name be printed upon the official LeguhLican
(Name of Party) Primary ballot for Nomination/Election for such office.
Darbara Winchi
(Signature of Candidate)
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by <u>Nar hara Uninicki</u> before me, on <u>November 8, 2017</u> (Insert month, day, year)
(Name of Candidate) (insert month, day, year)
Collins Collins
(SEAL) (Notary Públic's Signature)
OFFICIAL SEAL ALAN D ROTTMANN
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:07/28/20

We the undersigned, members of and affiliat	ed with the <u>REAUBLICAN</u>	Party and qualified primary	y electors of the state of Illinois, do
hereby petition that Bachaca &	y Board District # 15 , County of	WISO BROWN ROW	
City, Village, Unincorporated Area (circle one)	of Camaton Hills (if ur	nincorporated, list municipality that	t provides postal
service) Zip Code 60/75 County of	「Kane」_ and St	ate of Illinois, shall be a ca	andidate of the
	mination for the office of COUNTY BOA	RD MEMBER, County Board Distri	ct <u># /5</u>
march 20, 2018 (date of election	in the State of Illinois, to be vote n).	a for at the primary election	to be neld on
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, compl	ete the following (this information will a	ppear on the ballot)	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CHA	NGED ON	
(List all names du	ring last 3 years)	(List date of each n	ame change)
NAME	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
Richard Johann	3N522 Balkan Dr.	Campton Hills "	Kase
2 Rolf Horas	EN59ZBAKanDr	Campta All \$	Kase
3 alvan Robing.	ARZ 3N465 Coulter La	campton Hills "	Kase
Marcu Roduzo	3N 465 Coultur	Campton Hills "	Kare
5 John. West 20.0103	303451 imberilia	CAMPTON HILLS "	Kase
6 7 amy & Derfitall	3N345 LEMBERS LAVE	CAMPION HELLS IL	<u>Kase</u>
7 Shurry offrey	3N293 Loretta DR	Campton Hills "	Kase
8 Kim Jowans	3 NJ53 Lavetto Dr.	Comproy Hills IL	- Kase
9 RH Bezelle	36,00401 Kust CF	Campia Hellon	Kare
10 Mays Benalon	39w 40/ Kurt of	Cangin Hells. "	_Kase
1/ An Copillon	40W59v Bridge	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	: Kene
12 July	40 W 590 HR (DLFG)	Caysta MB "1	Rose
State of ILLINCXS)	SS,	,	
County of Kane)		3110 P	II N
1, Richard Johansen	Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that	t I reside at 500 5 22 5	alkan P.
in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle o			
postal service) Zip Code 60/75, County of	f Kane, State of 1	LLINGIS that I am 1	8 years of age or
older (or 17 years of age and qualified to vote in	Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United	I States, and that the signatures of	n this sheet were
signed in my presence, not more than 90 days knowledge and belief the persons so signing we	re at the time of cianing the netition gual	lified voters of the IC ゅんぃゟ	licar -
Party in the political division in which the candid	ate is seeking nomination/elective office	a, and that their respective residen	ces are correctly
stated, as above set forth.		100	
	Win	had Do ha	~
	<u> </u>	(Circulator's Signature)	
Si I day of the Allendary of the Allenda	chard Johans en	- before me, on	13/2014
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	chard Johans of (Name of Circulator)	(insert m	onth, day, year)
OFFECIAL SEAL		My (Horchi	
BETH C GONCHER	. 1	(Notary Public's Signature)	
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS	SHEET NO		
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:08/27/19			

We, the undersigned, members of and affiliate Party, in Count	y Board District # 15_, County of	fin the S	itate of Illinois, do
hereby petition that <u>Carhara</u> L. City, Village, Unincorporated Area (circle one)	of <u>Camp Tow Hills</u> (if ur	ת אונט אל אנט אונט אונט אונט אונט אל	it provides postal
service) Zip. Code <u>60175</u> County of <u>Period Lican</u> Party for the nor	i <u>ドロn e</u> and St mination for the office of COUNTY BOA	ate of Illinois, shall be a ca	
in the County of Kana	in the State of Illinois, to be vote		
March 20, 2018 (date of election	n).		
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, compl	ete the following (this information will a	ppear on the ballot)	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names du	UNTIL NAME CHA	NGED ON(List date of each r	name change)
(List all Harnes du	ing last 5 years)	(List date of each)	iame change)
NAME	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1	41 WG38 Far years	Campton Holls"	tan
2 / ///	HW638 FAVLENRE	Campton Hells "	Kare
3 X 9 7 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	3 N230 Ponderosa	Campton IL	Kare
4 Leah My Rivial	3NZ30 Ponderosa	Compton IL	Kare
5 Gerald God un	3N293 LORETTA DR	CAMPTON HAB	Kare
6 R Hoffmon	3N320KnollVIEW CT	Campton Hills IL	Kise
1 Sharon Hollman	310320 KNOWNEW CT	CAMPTON HILLS IL	Kaze
Bale si	4/W375 FORESICA	Camp JON Nills IL	Kase
· Ju volus	3N238 Townhau Kd	Caupton hills 1	Kase
10 Kara Killy Berth	43W020Bell KD	Elburr IL	Kare
11 Linda Libera	41 WOIS Marehn.	Elburn 1	Kine
12 Paul Libery	41wo15 Mare Lane	Elborn IL	Kare
State of ILLincis)	00		
County of Kane)	SS.	_	
1. Richard Johansen	Circulator's Name) do hereby certify tha	t I reside at 3 N 522 K	SalKanD
in the City Village/Unincorporated Area (circle of	ne) of Campton Hills	(if unincorporated, list municipali	ty that provides
nostal service) Zin Code 60/7 5. County of	f Kane State of	ILLinois that lam 1	8 years of age or
signed in my presence, not more than 90 days to	preceding the last day for filing of the p	etitions and are genuine and that	to the best of my
knowledge and belief the persons so signing well Party in the political division in which the candid	re at the time of signing the petition qual	ified voters of the 🖊 とかいも	olican_
stated, as above set forth.	ale is seeking nomination/elective office	and that their respective residen	ces are correctly
	Cul	Som	
		(Circulator's Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by 1 1 c	hard Johansen (Name of Circulator)	before me, on	$\frac{207}{7}$
COEFICIAL SEAL	(Name of Circulator)	$R_{i} = R_{i} + R_{i$	onini, uay, year <i>j</i>
BETH C GONCHER		(Notary Public's Signature)	u
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:08/27/19	SHEET NO		

My Commission Expires Mar 6, 2021

hereby petition that <u>Barhara</u> City, Village, Unincorporated Area (circle one service) Zip. Code <u>koi75</u> County Resubhican Party for the n	nty Board District # 15 , County of Upinicki who resides at 4) of Lamp Tow Wills (if up of Kane and Stommation for the office of COUNTY BOA	in the Solution in the Solutio	tate of Illinois, doin the t provides postal andidate of the ict # 15
in the County of Kana March 20 2018 (date of elect	in the State of Illinois, to be vote ion).	ed for at the primary election	to be held on
if required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, com	plete the following (this information will a	ppear on the ballot)	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names of	UNTIL NAME CHA during last 3 years)	NGED ON(List date of each n	ame change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
ger Larson	711 Crossing Way	St. Charles "	Kase
2 Hatterno toldentero	400 Hot San Alan	St. Chroslos "	Kare
3 Dolores anders on	4N972 BROWN Rd.	ST. CHAPLES 1	Kare
-Charle		IL :	Kaie
55 RJ (1)	4N557N Robert Frost	ST. Charles IL	Kase
6 Mary Mayer	41W418 Forest Lane	Elburn. "	Kase
7 Lawrel a Dary	39w 515 Homeward Hill Drive	Campton Hills 11	Kase
8 Il Carrie	42W683 ARROWHEAD	ST-CHARLES IL	Kase
9	40W08 James Michener J.	St. Charles "	Kare
10 Alle	40 would Carl Sandburg H	St. Charles "	Kare
11 / A	5N621 Jens Jersen	St. Charles 11	Kare
12	5NOI les lesson	St charles "	Kase
State of <u>ILL (n o (S</u>)	<i>J J</i>		
County of <u>kane</u>)) SS.		•
1, Richard Johansen	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify tha	it I reside at 3 N SZ 2 8	alkau Di
in the City Village/Unincorporated Area (circle	one) of Campton Hills	_ (if unincorporated, list municipali	ty that provides
postal service) Zip Code 60 / 75, County older (or 17 years of age and qualified to vote signed in my presence, not more than 90 day knowledge and belief the persons so signing v Party in the political division in which the cand stated, as above set forth.	of <u>Kane</u> , State of in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United is preceding the last day for filing of the payers at the time of signing the petition qua	etitions and are genuine and that lifted voters of the REPUBLI	n this sheet were to the best of my
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by (SEAL) F BECERRIL-GALICIA Official Seal Notary Public – State of Illinois	(Name of Circulator) SHEET NO. 3.	(Circulator's Signature) before me, on November (insert me) (Notary Public's Signature)	<u>w 17, 20</u> 17 onth, day, year)

March 20, 2018 (date of election	who resides at 4 15, County of Conicki who resides at 4 of Camp Town Wills (if ur Kane and St mination for the office of COUNTY BOAn the State of Illinois, to be vote at 1).	in the Stant In the Stant Read In the Stant Read Interest In the Stant Read Interest In the Stant Read In the Stant Read In the Stant Read In the Primary election In the Stant Read In the Primary election	State of Illinois, do in the in the at provides postal andidate of the rict # 15
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, comple	ete the following (this information will a	ppear on the ballot)	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names du	UNTIL NAME CHA	NGED ON(List date of each	name change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
PULL BILL PASKED 700	87 James And Gla)	propto N ATILS IL	Kane
12 Old Franklander	2091 N. L. DELETTO	CREWESS IL	Kare
3 KOE Below	809 N. FIEST ST	ELBUAN IL	Kare
put by Ch	809 N, FERST ST.	ELBURN IL	Kase
5 Shiely D. Tyullt	5NUY2 FOREST TR	CAMBTON HILLSIL	Kare
Ductice Jone	SNOTE FORESTTR.	CAMPTON HILLS IL	Kase
Taky Or on 12	7NOS7 Homeward	Campton Holls	Kare
8 Com C. Hallock	337 Shedow Held		Kose
· CA	GN289FavOaks Dr	Cauptantills 1	Kase
10 Sugarte	1 7289 Frei ades Q.	Cleryon Hills IL	Kase
11 John Maly	41wo27King(mii/Rd	Compton Hilks IL	Kare
12 Mans and Hally	4/NO27 Kg Mitt 80	Censhills "	Kare
State of collinsis)		•	,
County of <u>Kare</u>)	SS.		
1. Barbara Wojnicki 19	Circulator's Name) do hereby certify tha	t I reside at <u>4/w 150 BR</u>	WN RD:
in the City(Village/Unincorporated Area (circle of	ne) of <u>Campton Hills</u>	_(if unincorporated, list municipal	lity that provides
postal service) Zip Code <u>(00175</u> , County of <u>Kane</u> , State of <u>TUINOIS</u> that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the petition qualified voters of the <u>Figurition</u> . Party in the political division in which the candidate is seeking nomination elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth.			
1	<u> </u>	Muse Wynicki (Circulator's Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by <u>Barbara Woincki</u> before me, on <u>November 8, 2017</u> (Name of Circulator) (SEAL) OFFICIAL SEAL (Notar Public's Signature)			
ALAN D ROTTMANN NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF IL MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:07	LINOIS SHEET NO		

service Zip Code 60175 County Republican Party for the r in the County of Kane March 20 2018 (date of elect If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, com	nomination for the office of COUNTY BOA in the State of Illinois, to be vote ion).	ARD MEMBER, County Board Distred for at the primary election	ict <u># /5</u>
	UNTIL NAME CHA		name change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 (1) 07 12 00	1 1087 Komeword Glen AL	5. Charles R	Kares
2 CPV 11)	312714 Hermon molville Ln	Canplon Hills 1	Kane)
3 Atrast Ilaway	40W540 BRIDKE CL	CAMPTON HILC IL	Kare
DUPA A	51/949 corron rd	Campton Hills IL	Kare
5 Talle Monton Centre	5N615 cogfsi- Dr	MADLE BANK IL	Kare
6 7 2	SN642 IL 2+ 47	Mople PARK IL	Kase
7 12/	42ml83 RameDrive	St. Cholos "	Kare
8 John H Pree	41W78ZHuiters Hill	Campton Hills 11	Kare
8º Salena Bombino	5NO43 FOREST TRAIL	CAMAJON HILLS IL	Kase
8 Bank	5HOY3 FOREST TRL	CAMPTON HILLSIL	Kase
11 Stall lak	4N928 BROWN PD.	CAMPTON HICCS IL	Kase
12 July Ban	5,897 CASHL Dr.	Carpen Holls IL	Koraei
State of ellinis			
County of <u>Kase</u>)) SS.		
1, Sarbara Woinicki	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify tha	at I reside at <u>41W150 BR</u>	own RL.
in the City(Village)Unincorporated Area (circle		_ (if unincorporated, list municipali	
postal service) Zip Code 60175, County older (or 17 years of age and qualified to vote signed in my presence, not more than 90 day knowledge and belief the persons so signing w	of <u>Kane</u> , State of in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the Unite s preceding the last day for filing of the p	d States, and that the signatures o petitions and are genuine and that	to the best of my
Party in the political division in which the cand stated, as above set forth.	idate is seeking nomination elective office	e, and that their respective residen	ces are correctly
		Sarkur Dyaco (Circulator's Signature)	<u>k</u>
01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	chan Univiki	before me, on Houmke	x \$ 20/7
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by 801	(Name of Circulator)	insert me	onth, day, year)
(SEAL) OFFICIAL SEAL	mmy Jl	S D Sotta	
ALAN D ROTTMA NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE C MY COMMISSION EXPIRE	CHIMOD S	(Notary Public's Signature)	

We, the undersigned, members of and affilia Leauhlican Party, in Countered Party, in	ty Board District <u>#/ た</u> , County of <u>いらいには</u> who resides at <u>4</u> of <i>Camo Teno</i> Ы川s (if ur	in the S 1 w 150 BROWN Road nincorporated, list municipality that	tate of Illinois, do in the t provides postal
in the County of Kane (date of election)	mination for the office of COUNTY BOA in the State of Illinois, to be vote	RD MEMBER, County Board Distr	ict <u># 15 </u>
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, comp	·		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names du	UNTIL NAME CHA uring last 3 years)	(List date of each r	name change)
NAME (NOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Sam Gallacci	39W 774 DEER Run	SAINT Charles	Kare
Blig foot large	1379 MARLEIGH LN	SOUTH ELGIN IL	Kane)
Bus Bongs Gere	37 W996 HEATHWhiers	Edgin IL	Kare
1 hake	39WS10 Den Run Dy	Campon Mills IL	Kere
5 Pail Service	318/5 Surset Views	St. Charles IL	Kare
6 Gelaine Gallucci	39w774 Deer RONDA	1 , ,	Kase
7. KD Tho	19 m 714 Dear Ron DR	St. charles 11	Kare
: 8 MAPPA TOS-	6N924 Verhaughe	St Charles 1	Kase
· Dory Buyonski	39W714 DEERKUN DR	A Charles 11	Kase
10 My hopenski	3965714 DEERLAUNG	OR St Chances	Kare
11 Sugare Hynet	116 Sunac Ct. X	H. Charles IL	Kase
12 Olice W. Shoula	392684 Caribon #1	Camphublells IL	Korae
State of <u>III #3 013</u>		•	
County of Kana)	SS.		
1. Sam Gallocci	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify tha	t I reside at <u> </u>	ER RUNDRIN
in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle	one) of amornd Hills	(if unincorporated, list municipal	ty that provides
nostal service) Zin Code (A) 75 . County	of Kane State of	T///No/5 that I am 1	8 years of age or
signed in my presence, not more than 90 days	preceding the last day for filing of the p	etitions and are genuine and that	to the best of my
knowledge and belief the persons so signing we Party in the political division in which the candid	ere at the time of signing the petition qual	lified voters of the しんんしょくろしい	CRN
stated, as above set forth.		1 1/10	-
		am Malluca	
	an Carriagi	(Circulator's signature)	6 2017
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	Name of Circulator)	before me, on OCTOPP (insert m	onth, day, year)
JANET MATTHEWS (SEAL) Official Seal	<u>Com</u>	et Mottheus	
Notary Public - State of Illinois My Commission Expires Jul 16, 2020	SHEET NO.	(Notary Public's Signature)	,
any commission expires Jul 16, 2020			

hereby netition that Bachaco	y Board District <u># 1.5</u> , County of who resides at 4	FERRE in the S	tate of Illinois, do in the
City, (illage), Unincorporated Area (circle one) service) Zip Code 60175 County of Party for the no in the County of Kane	mination for the office of COUNTY BOA	RD MEMBER, County Board Distr	ict <u># /3.</u>
March 20 2018 (date of election	n).	a io. or ine primary electron	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, comp	lete the following (this information will a	ppear on the ballot)	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names du	UNTIL NAME CHA	NGED ON(List date of each r	iame change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
Floral L. Breez	4N605 Snadbird Ct	Campton Hills "	Kane
Me Tour PCll	40W698 STATE POUTE 64	WASCO CAMPTON Hills	<u>Kani)</u>
3 Mary Isolan	4N605SNOWBIRET	CAMPTUNITIBL	<u>Kare</u>
4 Sance & allopule	4/w150 Brown Rd.	St. Charles "	Kare
5 Whehal Trunger	YN672 CHAFFIECD DO	CAMPTON HILLS IL	Kare
6 Venla Cliff	4N672 Chaffield Do	Campton Ulls 11	Kare
1 Mar Ketrimell	41W266 FMPIRE RO	CAMPTENHILLS IL	Kare
8 Patricio & Hunnell	41W266 EmpireRd	Campton Hill "	Kare
· All Tolel	4N9010HLaFoxRd	Campton Hills 1	Kasei
10 Me #	YNGZE BROWN RD	CAINPTON HILLS IL	_Kase)
11	·	IL .	Kase
12		IL I	Korse
State of <u>ellinis</u>) County of Lane	SS.		
		Harriston HIIIO 150 BO	and Po
, _	Circulator's Name) do hereby certify tha	(if unincorporated, list municipali	1000 1000,
in the City Village Unincorporated Area (circle of			
postal service) Zip Code 60175. County of older (or 17 years of age and qualified to vote in signed in my presence, not more than 90 days	illinois), that I am a citizen of the United preceding the last day for filing of the p	d States, and that the signatures o etitions and are genuine and that	to the best of my
knowledge and belief the persons so signing we Party in the political division in which the candid stated, as above set forth.	late is seeking nomination elective office	e, and that their respective residen	ces are correctly
		uhus Windle	
	has Mariak	before me, on <u>Marian bela</u>	Q 1010
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	defore me, on <u>/////// (insert m</u>	onth, day, year)
(SEAL) SEA		(Notary Public's Signature)	
ALAN D ROTTMA NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE C MY COMMISSION EXPIRE	Waller 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	, , ,	

We, the undersigned, members of and affilial **ReauhLicau*** Party, in Count	y Board District # 1.5 , County of	f KanE in the S	y electors of the State of Illinois, do
hereby petition that <u>Barhara</u> L City, (illage, Unincorporated Area (circle one)	ປາຄົດ ic ki who resides at 4	140150 BROWN ROOK	in the
service) Zip Code 60175 County of	f <i>「Kane」</i> and St	ate of Illinois, shall be a c	andidate of the
<u> </u>	mination for the office of COUNTY BOA in the State of Illinois, to be vote	RD MEMBER, County Board Distr	to be held on
March 20 2018 (date of election	n).	d for at the primary election	to be field on
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, compa	lete the following (this information will a	ppear on the ballot)	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CHA	NGED ON	
(List all names du	ring last 3 years)	(List date of each	name change)
NAME	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Tolet & dublace	4N706 S CRELEDY	MAMPTON HICL IL	Kane
2 Joh Mathee	4N 7065 CIRCLE DA	CONFION HILIST	Kane
3 Ronald M. Getrycci	4N 725 S, CIRCLEDR	CamoTon Hills 1	Kare
4 Wadone Wenter	4/ W. 16/ Calson De.	Campton Helle	Kere
5 Langly lum	41 W 161 COLSON Da	Cameron Hills 1	Kore
6 K A Wes	YIW 161 Coson DA	Caupton mus IL	Kase
7 Janaha driven	41 W188 Go Son Dr	Campton Hills "	Kare
8 Edds-len	4W/88 Colson De.	CanpTON Hills 1	<u>Kase</u>
9 Une Zin	4N 618 SNOWBIRD CT	Conston Hills "	Kare
10 the John	5,4075 FAREST THAIL	Campton Hills IL	Kase
11 Man Dian	40 WTOO Old LATOLES	STCHARLOSSES IL	Kase
12 S.J. Solfmi	GN879 BALMORAL LANGE	CAMPTON HILLS IL	Kopae
State of <u>clllmis</u>)			
County of <u>Kase</u>)	SS.		\cap
1. Barbara Winicki	Circulator's Name) do hereby çertify tha	tTreside at <u>41W150 SRC</u>	wn Koed
in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle c	ω . i/ Λ	(if unincorporated, list municipal	
postal service) Zip Code 60175. County of	of Kane State of		8 years of age or
older (or 17 years of age and qualified to vote in signed in my presence, not more than 90 days	Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United	States, and that the signatures o	n this sheet were
knowledge and belief the persons so signing we	re at the time of signing the petition qual	ified voters of the	Can
Party in the political division in which the candidated, as above set forth.	ate is seeking nomination/elective office	e, and that their respective resider	ices are correctly
stated, as above set to the	B	when Marcal)_*
0		(Circulator's Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	M(a) White	before me, on	77
*	(Name of Circulator)		onth, day, year)
EAL) Adrienne L. Sivert	11/11/	TUULLYUI	
Adrienne L. Sivert Notary Public, State of Illinois	SHEET NO.	(Notary Public's Signature)	•
My Commission Expires March 7, 2020	SHELT NO		
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	~		

`	A		
We the undersigned, members of and affiliate <u>Republicas</u> Party, in Count	ed with the <u>REPUBLICAN</u>	Party and qualified primar	y electors of the
hereby petition that <u>Carhara</u>	y Board District 47.75 , County of Opinicki who resides at 4	1W150 BROWN ROAD	in the
hereby petition that <u>Barhara</u> L City, (illage) Unincorporated Area (circle one) service) Zip Code <u>60175</u> County or	of Campton Hills (if ur	nincorporated, list municipality that	it provides postal
RestubLican Party for the no	mination for the office of COUNTY BOA	RD MEMBER, County Board Distr	rict <u># 7.5</u>
in the County of Kana	in the State of Illinois, to be vote	d for at the primary election	to be held on
March 20, 2018 (date of election	n).		
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, complete	ete the following (this information will a	ppear on the ballot)	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names du	UNTIL NAME CHA	NGED ON	
(List all names du	ring last 3 years)	(List date of each r	name change)
NAME	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
Vatricia a Kottmann	2N201 La Fox Rock	La Fort IL	Kare
2 Donal W. Vistoon	100945 Balmoral Ly	CAMPTON HILLS IL	Kane
3 alill Porteas	CN945 Belund Kane	CAMPTON HILLSIL	Kare
4 Stephanic Fierras Borteaus	6N945 Bulmord Lane	CAMPTON HILLS IL	Kere
5 STEVE GRIMPS	6N839 WILLOWBROOK DR	CHMPTON HILLS IL	Kare
6 Juliane Crimmy	GNOJ9 Williamor Prive	CAMPTEN HILLS"	Kare
Me Les Colonanu	6N879 Balmoral In	CAMPTON HILLS"	Kare
8	4000708 Willowbrook	CAMPTON HILLS IL	Kase
· Couridentilo	4000145 Willow brooks	ICAMPTON HILLS IL	Kare
10	41/20745W, HONOBOOKDY.	CAMPTON HILLS IL	Kase
1/ tochelle mot	LOW TAG WILLOW	CAMPTON HILLSIL	Kase
12 (MW)	40W723 Willowbook D.	CAMPTON HILLS IL	Kornei
State of <u><u></u> <u><u></u> <u> </u> <u> </u></u></u>			
County of KANE )	SS.		
	Circulator's Name) do hereby certify tha	t I reside at <u>GN879 BAC</u>	MORAL LANE
in the City Village/Unincorporated Area (circle o	ne) of CAMPTON HILLS	(if unincorporated, list municipali	ty that provides
nostal service) Zin Code 60/75. County of	f KANE . State of	ILLINOIS that I am 1	8 years of age or
older (or 17 years of age and qualified to vote in signed in my presence, not more than 90 days	Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United	d States, and that the signatures o	n this sheet were
knowledge and helief the persons so signing we	re at the time of signing the petition qual	ified voters of the KEPUBLIC	AN
Party in the political division in which the candid	ate is seeking nomination/elective office	e, and that their respective residen	ces are correctly
stated, as above set forth.		OI) College	<del>(</del>
		(Circulator's Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by ALA	1 R	(======================================	21. 2017
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by 724	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on <u>NoVEMBER</u> (insert m	onth, day, year)
OFFICIAL SEAL	Ba	Maria Warande	•
(BARBARA WOJNICKI NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS		(Notary Public's Signature)	<del></del>
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:07/28/20	SHEET NO	, ,	

4	ATTACH TO PETITION

10 ILCS 5/7-10.1

Suggested Revised July, 2004 SBE No. P-1C

#### LOYALTY OATH (OPTIONAL)

United States of America ) SS.								
State of Illinois )								
I, <u>Barbara Wojnicki</u> , do swear (or affirm) that I am a citizen of the								
United States and the State of Illinois, that I am not affiliated directly or indirectly with any communist								
organization or any communist front organization, or any foreign political agency, party, organization or								
government which advocates the overthrow of constitutional government by force or other means not								
permitted under the Constitution of the United States or the Constitution of this State; that I do not directly or								
indirectly teach or advocate the overthrow of the government of the United States or of this State or any								
unlawful change in the form of the governments thereof by force or any unlawful means.								
Bashar Windle' (Signature of Capdidate)								
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by <u>Barbara Woinicki</u> before me, (Name of Candidate)								
on <u>November 8, 2017</u> . (insert month, day, year)								
(Notary Public's Signature)								
OFFICIAL SEAL ALAN D ROTTMANN NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:07/28/20								

#### **CERTIFICATION OF DELETIONS**

	innatures listed	Candidate or Circu	lator (circle one) do e and line numbers,	hereby certify	
1) 12K1	(Name of t	Candidate) who is	a candidate for ele	tion the peti ction or nomi	
Kane Cour	uTy Board-	<i>()।ऽार।हा 😤</i> at th	ne <u>Primary</u>	Election	
(Name of Candidate) where of Sand County Board - DISTRIET 13-			$\sigma$		
ne No.	Page No.	Line No.	Page No.	Line No	
,					
2					
3		<u> </u>			
4					
1					
4				-	
9					
0					
2					
3			667	8 9 10 77	
2			/3b/	13	
			<b>-</b>		
			AN	61 -11	
	_	1	1 1 1		
			THE STATE OF		
	9 0 2. 3	9 0 2. 3	9 0 2. 3	9 0 2 3 2 2 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	

Sastara Windeling (Signatures)

Only the person circulating the petition, or the candidate on whose behalf the petition is circulated, may strike any signature from the petition. If deletions are made, this **CERTIFICATION OF DELETIONS** shall be filed as part of the petition.

This will be returned to you when Statement is filed in the office of the Clerk.

Receipt is hereby acknowledged of your Statement of Economic Interest, filed Pursuant to the Illinois Governmental Ethics Act. The statement was filed as of this date.

#### COMPLETE BUT DO NOT DETACH

Type or Hand Print Legibly

RECEIVED AND FILED ON: NOV 27 2017

(office or position of employment for which this Statement is filed)

KANE COUNTY CLERK

Barbara Wojnicki

Name

41W150 BROWN LOad

**Address** 

City Or Campton Wills TLL 60175

State Zip Code

All three pages must be returned to the Kane County Clerk for filing either in person or by mail. We will return this receipt to you, and you should keep this for your records.

Location:

719 S. Batavia Avenue, Building B

Geneva, IL 60134

Mailing Address:

Kane County Clerk

ATTN: EIS

719 S. Batavia Avenue, Building B

Geneva, IL 60134

